Week Ending 16" March 2012

There were a number of entries last week, and the London Stock Exchange
appears to be continuing its upward run

Have a great week

London Stock Exchange

Currency — British Pence

Entries:  AMEC Plc, Bankers Investment Trust, Edinburgh Investment Trust,
Megqitt Plc, Murray Investment Trust, National Grid

Exits: National Grid
The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required
Short Sell

Amended

Barrett Developments BDEV 124 Amend 128.7
Petrofac PFC 1575 Amend 1575
Qinetig Group QQ 140.3 Amend 141.7
Retained

AMEC Plc AMEC 1106 Retain 1106



Bankers Investment Trust
Edinburgh Investment Trust
Fenner Plc

First Group

Greggs

Meggitt Plc

Murray Investment Trust

Company
Cancelled Orders

G4S Plc

Amended

Anglo Pacific
Edinburgh Dragon Trust

Retained

Nil

NEW

Betfair
Paragon Group

Charts

BNKR
EDIN
FENR

FGP
GRG
MGGT
MYI

Code

APF
EFM

Bet
PAG

414 1
488.8
440.8

306.64
516.3
392.8
984.6

Direction

Buy
Buy

Buy
Buy

Retain
Retain
Retain

Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain

Entry Stop

347 331
254 .4 249.6

903.80 890.2
197.8 186.2

414 1
488.8
440.8

306.64
516.3
392.8
984.6



APF Weekly Cl=341.00000 0=329.60000 H=342 21800 | =326.32000 +10. 40000 +3.15% APF Weeky LW-DIPC(1.5.5 34] APF Weekly L'W-MCL[D6-06-2011.339.5.C.C) Ma=364 49960 1=33 16032012

APF - Anglo Pacific Group
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[BET Weekly C1=899.80000 0=3880.50000 H=905.00000 L=861.71600 +15.30000 +1.73% BET Weeky LW-DIPC(1.5,5,34) BET Weeky L'W-MCL(16-01-2012,897.5,C, C] Ma=938.68430 1=89 16032012
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